LUC LIBRARY'S SERVICE PRICE LIST 6.10.2010 -

LOAN SERVICES	AK	Lapin AMK	LaY
RESERVATIONS			
note by e-mail, €	free in all	the libraries	
note by mail, €	1,00	1,00	1,00
fee for uncollected reservation, €	,	2,00	2,00
OVERDUE FEES (not charged on days when the library is closed)			
text book, reference collection			
€ / book / h			0,50
max. € / book			10,00
text book, short loan			-,
€ / book / day			1,00
max. € / book			10,00
other short loans (night and weekend loans)			-,
€ / book / day		1,00	1,00
max. € / book		5,00	5,00
other borrowed material		-,	-,
€ / book /day		0,30	0,50
max. € / book		5,00	5,00
		2,22	2,00
laptop computers, € / device / day		10,00	10,00
recompense for lost or destroyed material	replacement value in all the libraries		
recompense for lost or destroyed laptop computer	-	he moment	
, , , , ,			
BORROWING BAN			
DOMOWING DAIL			
when the customer has fines over, €		5,00	5,00
when the customer has fines over, €			
	5,00	5,00 5,00	5,00 5,00
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, €		5,00	5,00
when the customer has fines over, €	5,00 4,00		
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, €		5,00	5,00
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, € NEW LIBRARY CARD, €	4,00	5,00	5,00
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, € NEW LIBRARY CARD, € NOTIFICATIONS	4,00	5,00 4,00	5,00
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, € NEW LIBRARY CARD, € NOTIFICATIONS notification by e-mail, €	4,00 free in all	5,00 4,00 the libraries	5,00 4,00
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, € NEW LIBRARY CARD, € NOTIFICATIONS notification by e-mail, €	4,00 free in all	5,00 4,00 the libraries	5,00 4,00
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, € NEW LIBRARY CARD, € NOTIFICATIONS notification by e-mail, € notification by post, € 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00	4,00 free in all	5,00 4,00 the libraries	5,00 4,00
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, € NEW LIBRARY CARD, € NOTIFICATIONS notification by e-mail, € notification by post, € 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 INTERLIBRARY LOAN WITH REKKU TRANSPORT loan from the libraries within the Rekku- transport system, €	4,00 free in all	5,00 4,00 the libraries 1,00	5,00 4,00 1,00
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, € NEW LIBRARY CARD, € NOTIFICATIONS notification by e-mail, € notification by post, € 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 INTERLIBRARY LOAN WITH REKKU TRANSPORT loan from the libraries within the Rekku- transport system, € Loans from the National Repository Library	4,00 free in all 1,00	5,00 4,00 the libraries 1,00 2,00	5,00 4,00 1,00 2,00
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, € NEW LIBRARY CARD, € NOTIFICATIONS notification by e-mail, € notification by post, € 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 INTERLIBRARY LOAN WITH REKKU TRANSPORT loan from the libraries within the Rekku- transport system, € Loans from the National Repository Library staff and students, €	4,00 free in all 1,00	5,00 4,00 the libraries 1,00 2,00 free in all the	5,00 4,00 1,00 2,00 libraries
when the customer has fines over, € INVOICING CHARGE, € NEW LIBRARY CARD, € NOTIFICATIONS notification by e-mail, € notification by post, € 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 INTERLIBRARY LOAN WITH REKKU TRANSPORT loan from the libraries within the Rekku- transport system, € Loans from the National Repository Library	4,00 free in all 1,00	5,00 4,00 the libraries 1,00 2,00	5,00 4,00 1,00 2,00

LIBRARY UNITS' INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST IS USED FOR OTHER LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SERVICES FOR NOW